
2016 Bridge City Brawl

Round

10
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

6
Top Qualifier is Jon Schneider 9/5:24.065 (Rnd 2)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

19269  07/17/2016Ser#

Race Time

1-8th Scale Electric (A2 Main)

James Hollinger 8 1 17 10:09.623 34.432 34.885 35.144 335.456

Joey Springer 4 2 17 10:10.600 0.977 34.416 34.712 35.038 235.385

Byron MacKenzie 9 3 17 10:24.468 14.845 35.289 35.438 35.792 536.305

Lance Radke 2 4 17 10:33.868 24.245 35.969 36.155 36.364 736.767

Ryan Rice 11 5 17 10:35.497 25.874 34.652 35.154 35.607 436.431

Jon Schneider 3 6 17 10:37.041 27.418 34.573 34.869 35.371 136.461

Chris Dagenais 13 7 16 10:03.584 35.994 36.036 36.386 937.055

Dennis Beck 1 8 16 10:15.773 12.189 35.895 36.255 36.701 638.050

David Stashko 12 9 16 10:16.574 12.990 36.723 36.950 37.472 838.315

Dustin Bartlett 16 10 16 10:25.324 21.740 35.993 36.762 37.636 Bump38.443

Dennis Liew 15 11 16 10:31.760 28.176 35.989 36.792 37.427 Bump39.065

Jay Fram 14 12 16 10:45.529 41.945 35.838 36.055 37.104 1039.763

Dennis Beck Lance Radke Jon Schneider Joey Springer James Hollinger Byron MacKenzie

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

8/45.025 6/42.877 7/44.621 4/40.110 1/35.252 5/40.9791.

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

10/44.383 7/36.878 [6/34.573] 3/36.074 1/36.341 4/36.5992.

14/10:22.0 17/10:32.8 18/10:32.2 17/10:17.2 17/10:16.6 17/10:26.5

11/43.632 7/37.790 5/36.423 3/35.007 1/35.942 4/35.6063.

14/10:17.1 16/10:02.8 17/10:12.6 17/10:08.7 17/10:13.4 17/10:18.5

11/36.660 6/36.118 5/34.726 3/34.653 [1/34.432] [4/35.289]4.

15/10:26.8 17/10:33.7 17/10:08.4 17/10:04.0 17/10:04.4 17/10:14.2

[11/35.895] 6/36.183 5/35.152 3/34.576 1/35.161 4/35.4325.

15/10:07.0 17/10:30.7 17/10:08.1 17/10:01.3 17/10:02.7 17/10:12.7

11/36.973 6/36.338 5/34.805 3/35.792 1/34.594 4/35.2966.

16/10:37.6 17/10:29.4 17/10:06.7 17/10:03.6 18/10:35.2 17/10:11.2

10/36.712 6/39.060 3/37.033 2/36.227 1/38.106 4/38.9147.

16/10:30.6 17/10:35.8 17/10:11.8 17/10:06.3 17/10:07.4 17/10:20.0

9/37.556 6/36.684 3/36.378 2/35.023 1/35.510 5/38.2928.

16/10:27.4 17/10:34.9 17/10:13.9 17/10:05.4 17/10:06.8 17/10:24.8

9/36.502 5/36.842 3/35.875 2/35.363 1/35.353 4/36.0329.

16/10:23.1 17/10:34.6 17/10:14.5 17/10:05.5 17/10:06.1 17/10:23.9

9/36.761 5/36.720 3/35.139 2/34.907 1/35.327 4/35.56810.

16/10:20.1 17/10:34.1 17/10:13.7 17/10:04.7 17/10:05.5 17/10:22.3

9/36.197 5/36.273 3/35.102 2/35.963 1/36.469 4/36.81711.

16/10:16.9 17/10:33.0 17/10:12.9 17/10:05.8 17/10:06.8 17/10:23.1

9/36.023 5/36.233 4/45.508 2/35.332 1/35.508 3/36.72712.

16/10:14.0 17/10:32.1 17/10:27.4 17/10:05.8 17/10:06.5 17/10:23.6

9/37.900 6/39.482 4/37.832 2/35.572 1/35.322 3/35.62013.

16/10:14.0 17/10:35.6 17/10:29.3 17/10:06.0 17/10:06.0 17/10:22.5

9/37.732 6/36.287 4/35.533 2/36.350 1/35.889 3/36.45814.

16/10:13.7 17/10:34.7 17/10:28.1 17/10:07.2 17/10:06.2 17/10:22.7

8/39.331 6/37.300 4/36.688 2/35.527 1/35.753 3/37.57415.

16/10:15.2 17/10:35.0 17/10:28.3 17/10:07.3 17/10:06.3 17/10:24.0

8/38.491 4/36.834 5/43.651 2/39.708 1/39.680 3/36.02116.

16/10:15.7 17/10:34.9 17/10:36.0 17/10:11.9 17/10:10.5 17/10:23.6

[4/35.969] 6/38.002 [2/34.416] 1/34.984 3/37.24417.

17/10:33.8 16/10:00.0 17/10:10.6 17/10:09.6 17/10:24.4

Car#
Ryan Rice David Stashko Chris Dagenais Jay Fram Dennis Liew Dustin Bartlett

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

2/36.193 3/39.378 11/47.760 9/45.504 10/45.784 12/48.6781.

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

2/38.723 5/39.119 [8/35.994] 12/45.683 11/44.471 9/37.1322.

16/10:17.0 16/10:26.2 17/10:23.6 14/10:39.4 14/10:23.8 16/10:05.6

2/34.807 6/37.877 8/36.306 12/47.611 10/36.922 9/39.2413.

17/10:24.4 16/10:16.8 17/10:26.1 13/10:05.2 15/10:15.5 16/10:21.4

2/35.312 7/38.076 8/36.685 12/36.092 10/40.778 9/36.1224.

17/10:16.6 16/10:14.7 17/10:29.0 14/10:06.1 15/10:15.8 16/10:11.1

[2/34.652] [7/36.723] 8/36.887 12/39.581 [10/35.989] 9/42.4345.

17/10:10.1 16/10:08.5 17/10:31.2 15/10:36.8 16/10:38.8 16/10:29.6



Car#
Ryan Rice David Stashko Chris Dagenais Jay Fram Dennis Liew Dustin Bartlett

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

2/35.901 7/38.324 8/37.052 12/36.059 9/37.304 10/38.0636.

17/10:10.2 16/10:09.7 17/10:33.1 15/10:19.5 16/10:32.1 16/10:27.6

5/44.082 8/41.609 7/39.059 12/36.175 9/37.335 11/39.5757.

17/10:32.1 16/10:18.7 16/10:02.7 15/10:08.2 16/10:27.7 16/10:30.1

4/36.185 8/36.768 7/36.028 12/38.281 11/41.830 10/37.9658.

17/10:29.7 16/10:14.7 16/10:00.6 15/10:04.4 16/10:34.2 16/10:28.3

6/44.943 8/37.057 7/36.018 12/36.113 11/36.892 [10/35.993]9.

16/10:07.3 16/10:12.2 17/10:35.8 16/10:37.2 16/10:29.8 16/10:23.4

6/35.885 8/41.845 7/36.146 12/36.719 11/37.480 10/37.77010.

16/10:03.6 16/10:18.3 17/10:34.7 16/10:32.6 16/10:27.4 16/10:22.4

6/35.626 8/37.159 7/35.995 [12/35.838] 11/38.305 10/39.65911.

16/10:00.3 16/10:16.2 17/10:33.6 16/10:27.7 16/10:26.7 16/10:24.6

6/36.828 8/37.042 7/39.396 10/36.706 11/38.577 12/39.38012.

17/10:36.8 16/10:14.2 16/10:00.8 16/10:24.8 16/10:26.5 16/10:25.9

5/36.795 8/37.364 7/36.751 10/39.471 11/38.611 12/38.98513.

17/10:35.8 16/10:13.0 16/10:00.6 16/10:25.9 16/10:26.4 16/10:26.5

5/36.764 8/38.724 7/37.862 12/45.336 10/36.851 11/39.21414.

17/10:34.9 16/10:13.6 16/10:01.8 16/10:33.5 16/10:24.2 16/10:27.3

5/35.375 9/41.177 7/37.806 12/41.276 11/43.511 10/38.31815.

17/10:32.6 16/10:16.7 16/10:02.7 16/10:35.7 16/10:29.5 16/10:27.0

6/41.293 9/38.332 7/37.839 12/49.084 11/41.120 10/36.79516.

17/10:36.9 16/10:16.5 16/10:03.5 15/10:05.5 16/10:31.7 16/10:25.3

5/36.13317.

17/10:35.5



Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

1-8th Scale Electric (A2)
2016 Bridge City Brawl

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

19269

10:17.616Joey Springer 2 10:10.600 2 2 4217 17 34/1228.2161.

10:19.860James Hollinger 3 10:09.623 3 1 4117 17 34/1229.4832.

10:14.898Jon Schneider 1 10:37.041 1 6 7617 17 34/1251.9393.

10:04.887Byron MacKenzie 4 10:24.468 4 3 7316 17 33/1229.3554.

10:09.121Ryan Rice 5 10:35.497 5 5 10516 17 33/1244.6185.

10:25.763Chris Dagenais 7 10:03.584 7 7 14716 16 32/1229.3476.

8:57.604Lance Radke 12 10:33.868 12 4 16414 17 31/1171.4727.

10:14.207Dennis Liew 6 10:31.760 6 11 171116 16 32/1245.9678.

10:30.725David Stashko 9 10:16.574 9 9 18916 16 32/1247.2999.

10:33.696Dennis Beck 10 10:15.773 10 8 18816 16 32/1249.46910.

10:29.958Jay Fram 8 10:45.529 8 12 201216 16 32/1275.48711.

10:03.729Dustin Bartlett 11 10:25.324 11 10 211015 16 31/1229.05312.


